cui.com
date 11/28/2012
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  VLD25-DIP │ DESCRIPTION:  LED DRIVER
date 11/28/2012
page 1 of 6
FEATURES
• power LED driver
• wide input and output voltage range
• DIP package
• constant current output
• PWM dimming and analog dimming
• short circuit protection
• high efficiency up to 95%
PART NUMBER KEY
VLD25 - XXX -DIP
Base Number Output Current
MODEL input
voltage
output
voltage
output
current
ripple and
noise
dimming
control
effi ciency
range
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc)
range
(mA)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VLD25-300-DIP 5.5 ~ 46 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 300 120 PWM+analog 95
VLD25-350-DIP 5.5 ~ 46 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 350 120 PWM+analog 95
VLD25-500-DIP 5.5 ~ 46 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 500 120 PWM+analog 95
VLD25-600-DIP 5.5 ~ 46 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 600 120 PWM+analog 95
VLD25-700-DIP 5.5 ~ 46 3.3 ~ 36 0 ~ 700 120 PWM+analog 95
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint